PFA2P10-AXXX
25GBase, SFP28 Active Optical Cable
Page 1 of  5
Features
• Transmission data rate up to 25.78Gbps
• 850nm VCSEL laser
• PIN photo-detector
• Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver

10/1/2023 REV 4.1
7. Ordering Information
PNY P/N Mellanox Legacy
P/N Nvidia P/N Product Description
PFA2P10-A003 MFA2P10-A003 980-9IA1T-00A003 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 3m 5 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A003-10 MFA2P10-A003 980-9IA1T-00A003 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 3m 10 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A005 MFA2P10-A005 980-9I53W-00A005 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 5m 5 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A005-10 MFA2P10-A005 980-9I53W-00A005 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 5m 10 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A007 MFA2P10-A007 980-9I53Z-00A007 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 7m 5 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A007-10 MFA2P10-A007 980-9I53Z-00A007 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 7m 10 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A010 MFA2P10-A010 980-9I532-00A010 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 10m 5 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A010-10 MFA2P10-A010 980-9I532-00A010
100% Mellanox Compatible active
optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 10m 10 Year
Warranty
PFA2P10-A015 MFA2P10-A015 980-9I535-00A015 100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable 25GbE, SFP28, 15m 5 Year Warranty
PFA2P10-A015-10 MFA2P10-A015 980-9I535-00A015
100% Mellanox Compatible active
optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 15m 10 Year